MNS University of Agriculture Multan
6th Merit List For BS Zoology
Open Merit
(Saturday 23rd of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Zoology Degree Programme for the Academic Session-Fall
2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 26 Oct 2021 during office hours (09:00
AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of

University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Zoology

(50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)
S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 7441 IQRA MUBEEN MUBEEN AZHAR 0 80.73
2 3792 ZAHID QAYYUM NIZAMI ABDUL QAYYUM NIZAMI 0 79.45
3 5507 HAFIZ ABDUL MATEEN HAFIZ LIAQAT ALI 20 76.91
4 9426 MOHAMMAD TALHA ABDUL HAMEED 0 76.91
5 2012 SAIM KHAN KHAKWANI ABDUL AHAD KHAKWANI 0 76.82
6 4494 MUTIBA UROO)J ABDUL SHAKOOR 0 76.82
7 7300 FARAH FURQAN MUHAMMAD FURQAN 0 76.82
8 9589 MUHAMMAD NAWAB WAHID BUKHSH 0 76.82
9 2628 SIDRA SABIR MUHAMMAD SABIR 0 76.73
10 5869 MAZHAR AL MUHAMMAD AL 0 76.73
11 6687 BAREERA WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 0 76.64
12 7961 ZAHID ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 0 76.64



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

10133

680

1422

2498

3420

7438

7758

249

9296

1966

122

2015

6921

7356

8004

9051

9810

138

1582

10128

5210

7697

10124

10143

10262

7350

110

2236

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA NASIR

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ

USMAN ALI

IRTAZA BATOOL

NOSHEEN AISHA

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

USAMA RAFEEQ

MANSOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN

JAVERIA FATIMA

NAYAB ZAHID

EIMAN FATIMA

SAMEER YOUNAS

AFIFA RAFIQUE

MARYAM BASIT

AAMRA RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD HASHIR

MIRZA JAWAD AHMAD

GHULAM MUJTABA

RUKHSAR KHALID

WAJEEHA IMRAN

AHSAN HUSSAIN

SYEDA AQSA ZAIDI

HAFSA PARVEZ

MAIDA SAMREEN

IMTIAZ HASSAN

USAMA ZIA

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD JAFIR KHAN

NASRULLAH NASIR KHAWAJA

SHOUKAT AZAM

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

ASHIQ MAJEED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SHAIKH MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD lJAZ

MUNSHAD ALI QURESHI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN

MUHMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ABDUL BASIT

ABDUL RAZZAQ

SAGHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR ZAHID

SADIQ MUHAMMAD

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IMARN

MAHBOOB HUSSAIN

SYED KAZIM RAZA ZAIDI

HAJI PARVEZ HUSSAIN SANDHAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NASEEM SHAHZAD

MAZHAR IQAL ZIA

20

76.64

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.55

76.45

76.45

76.36

76.27

76.27

76.27

76.27

76.27

76.27

76.27

76.18

76.18

76.18

76.09

76.09

76.09

76.09

76.09

76

75.91

75.91



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

4141

4475

7050

8232

4934

5855

5386

5778

9363

1085

1575

2411

3213

6247

6655

8169

1985

4827

6002

3757

7446

9814

5349

9487

1695

5017

8536

5791

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

FATIMA JODAT

ZEESHAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SAJID NAZIR

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MUSFIRA MUZAFFAR

SAQLAIN SHAREEF

MALAIKA KHAN

AREEBA TAKREEM

NAEEM ASGHAR

TOOBA RIYAZ

HAMZA MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

FAKIA JAVEED

MUHAMMAD USAMA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA FAROOQ

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

HAFSA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SAQIB RAMZAN

ABDUR RAOOF

TAHIR MAJEED

MARIA BIBI

MOHSIN RAZA SAQLAIN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID

ALI JAN HAMZA

KALEEM ULLAH

JODAT KAMRAN

BASHIR AHMAD

NAZIR AHMAD

KHALIQ ALI

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD RIYAZ

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

JAVEED IQBAL

MUKHTAR AHMAD

FAROOQ AHMAD

CHARAGH DIN

IRSHAD HUSSAIN GURMANI

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHID ISHAQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL NADEEM

HAFIZ ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RASOOL

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABID NADEEM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

75.91

75.91

75.91

7591

75.82

75.82

75.73

75.73

75.73

75.64

75.64

75.64

75.64

75.64

75.64

75.64

75.55

75.55

75.55

75.45

75.36

75.36

75.27

75.27

75.18

75.18

75.18

75.09



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

6255

6702

7522

8069

9944

2018

2228

6212

8943

2432

3865

4850

5471

7079

8242

8872

9433

494

2091

3989

7264

7927

8221

35

2718

4596

7369

7591

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ABDUL MOEEZ AHMAD

MARYUM HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ZAHRA BIBI

AHSAAN ASHRAF

BARYA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ABBAS

ADEEL HUSSAIN

MARYAM ABID

MUHAMMAD TAHA

IQRA PARVEEN

IZZA AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

YOUSRA HAMEED

MEHWISH BIBI

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL

AMAN ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD SAEED RAMZAN

SHUJAAT ALI

ABDUL HADI

SAWERA BIBI

RANA UBAID UR REHMAN

ASIF HUSSAIN

ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

BAREERA REHMAN

WAIJID LATEEF

TAHA NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR

ABDUL HAMEED

ALLAH WASAYA

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GHULAM ABBAS

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABID HUSSAIN

FAIZ RASOOL TAHIR

GHULAM ABBAS

RIAZ AHMED

NADIR ALI

HAMEED NAWAZ

GHULAM YASIN

QAISAR IQBAL

ISHFAQ ZAHOOR

UMAR HAYAT

WALAYAT ALI

YAQOOB

FATEH MUHAMMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

ALLAH DITTA

MEHBOOB ALAM

SAFDAR BASHIR

SHAFIQUE UR REHMAN

LATEEF MUHAMMAD

NADEEM ABBAS

75.09

75.09

75.09

75.09

75.09

75

75

75

75

74.91

7491

7491

74.91

7491

74.91

7491

74.91

74.82

74.82

74.82

74.82

74.82

74.82

74.73

74.73

74.73

74.73

74.73



97

98

99

100

101

10088

1874

7029

8017

8801

GHULAM ABBAS

AISHA

ALISHBA NOREEN

MEHTAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ATIF

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

74.73

74.64

74.64

74.64

74.64



