#### MNS University of Agriculture Multan 6th Merit List For BS Zoology Open Merit (Saturday 23rd of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Zoology** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-**Fall 2021**. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (**Rs. 32000/-**) up-to **26 Oct 2021** during office hours (**09:00 AM to 5:00 PM**) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

#### NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Zoology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)						
S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Hafiz-e-Quran	Merit %Age	
1	7441	IQRA MUBEEN	MUBEEN AZHAR	0	80.73	
2	3792	ZAHID QAYYUM NIZAMI	ABDUL QAYYUM NIZAMI	0	79.45	
3	5507	HAFIZ ABDUL MATEEN	HAFIZ LIAQAT ALI	20	76.91	
4	9426	MOHAMMAD TALHA	ABDUL HAMEED	0	76.91	
5	2012	SAIM KHAN KHAKWANI	ABDUL AHAD KHAKWANI	0	76.82	
6	4494	MUTIBA UROOJ	ABDUL SHAKOOR	0	76.82	
7	7300	FARAH FURQAN	MUHAMMAD FURQAN	0	76.82	
8	9589	MUHAMMAD NAWAB	WAHID BUKHSH	0	76.82	
9	2628	SIDRA SABIR	MUHAMMAD SABIR	0	76.73	
10	5869	MAZHAR ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI	0	76.73	
11	6687	BAREERA WAHEED	ABDUL WAHEED	0	76.64	
12	7961	ZAHID ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	0	76.64	

13	10133	HABIB UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD JAFIR KHAN	0	76.64
14	680	MUHAMMAD USAMA NASIR	NASRULLAH NASIR KHAWAJA	0	76.55
15	1422	MUHAMMAD HAZIQ	SHOUKAT AZAM	0	76.55
16	2498	USMAN ALI	MUHAMMAD MANSHA	0	76.55
17	3420	IRTAZA BATOOL	MAZHAR HUSSAIN	0	76.55
18	7438	NOSHEEN AISHA	ASHIQ MAJEED	0	76.55
19	7758	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	76.55
20	249	USAMA RAFEEQ	SHAIKH MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ	0	76.45
21	9296	MANSOOR AHMED	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	0	76.45
22	1966	MUHAMMAD AHSAAN	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	0	76.36
23	122	JAVERIA FATIMA	MUNSHAD ALI QURESHI	0	76.27
24	2015	NAYAB ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	0	76.27
25	6921	EIMAN FATIMA	TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN	0	76.27
26	7356	SAMEER YOUNAS	MUHMMAD YOUNAS	0	76.27
27	8004	AFIFA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	0	76.27
28	9051	MARYAM BASIT	ABDUL BASIT	0	76.27
29	9810	AAMRA RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ	0	76.27
30	138	MUHAMMAD HASHIR	SAGHIR AHMAD	0	76.18
31	1582	MIRZA JAWAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SARWAR ZAHID	0	76.18
32	10128	GHULAM MUJTABA	SADIQ MUHAMMAD	20	76.18
33	5210	RUKHSAR KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD	0	76.09
34	7697	WAJEEHA IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMARN	0	76.09
35	10124	AHSAN HUSSAIN	MAHBOOB HUSSAIN	0	76.09
36	10143	SYEDA AQSA ZAIDI	SYED KAZIM RAZA ZAIDI	0	76.09
37	10262	HAFSA PARVEZ	HAJI PARVEZ HUSSAIN SANDHAL	0	76.09
38	7350	MAIDA SAMREEN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	0	76
39	110	IMTIAZ HASSAN	NASEEM SHAHZAD	0	75.91
40	2236	USAMA ZIA	MAZHAR IQAL ZIA	0	75.91

			-		
41	4141	FATIMA JODAT	JODAT KAMRAN	0	75.91
42	4475	ZEESHAN BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	0	75.91
43	7050	MUHAMMAD SAJID NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD	0	75.91
44	8232	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	KHALIQ ALI	0	75.91
45	4934	MUSFIRA MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	0	75.82
46	5855	SAQLAIN SHAREEF	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	0	75.82
47	5386	MALAIKA KHAN	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN	0	75.73
48	5778	AREEBA TAKREEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM TAHIR	0	75.73
49	9363	NAEEM ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	0	75.73
50	1085	TOOBA RIYAZ	MUHAMMAD RIYAZ	0	75.64
51	1575	HAMZA MUSTAFA	MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA	0	75.64
52	2411	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	0	75.64
53	3213	FAKIA JAVEED	JAVEED IQBAL	0	75.64
54	6247	MUHAMMAD USAMA	MUKHTAR AHMAD	0	75.64
55	6655	MUHAMMAD HAMZA FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMAD	0	75.64
56	8169	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	CHARAGH DIN	0	75.64
57	1985	MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD	IRSHAD HUSSAIN GURMANI	0	75.55
58	4827	MUHAMMAD ADNAN	SANA ULLAH	0	75.55
59	6002	HAFSA SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID ISHAQ	0	75.55
60	3757	MUHAMMAD SAQIB RAMZAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	75.45
61	7446	ABDUR RAOOF	MUHAMMAD IQBAL NADEEM	0	75.36
62	9814	TAHIR MAJEED	HAFIZ ABDUL MAJEED	0	75.36
63	5349	MARIA BIBI	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RASOOL	0	75.27
64	9487	MOHSIN RAZA SAQLAIN ARSHAD	ARSHAD HUSSAIN	0	75.27
65	1695	MUHAMMAD HASSNAIN ALI	ASGHAR ALI	0	75.18
66	5017	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	0	75.18
67	8536	ALI JAN HAMZA	MALIK MUHAMMAD ABID NADEEM	0	75.18
68	5791	KALEEM ULLAH	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	0	75.09

69	6255	ABDUL MOEEZ AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR	0	75.09
70	6702	MARYUM HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED	0	75.09
71	7522	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	ALLAH WASAYA	0	75.09
72	8069	ZAHRA BIBI	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	0	75.09
73	9944	AHSAAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	0	75.09
74	2018	BARYA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	0	75
75	2228	MUHAMMAD UMAIR ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	0	75
76	6212	ADEEL HUSSAIN	MULAZIM HUSSAIN	0	75
77	8943	MARYAM ABID	MUHAMMAD ABID HUSSAIN	0	75
78	2432	MUHAMMAD TAHA	FAIZ RASOOL TAHIR	0	74.91
79	3865	IQRA PARVEEN	GHULAM ABBAS	0	74.91
80	4850	IZZA AHMED	RIAZ AHMED	0	74.91
81	5471	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	NADIR ALI	0	74.91
82	7079	YOUSRA HAMEED	HAMEED NAWAZ	0	74.91
83	8242	MEHWISH BIBI	GHULAM YASIN	0	74.91
84	8872	MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL	QAISAR IQBAL	0	74.91
85	9433	AMAN ISHFAQ	ISHFAQ ZAHOOR	0	74.91
86	494	MUHAMMAD SAEED RAMZAN	UMAR HAYAT	0	74.82
87	2091	Shujaat ali	WALAYAT ALI	0	74.82
88	3989	ABDUL HADI	YAQOOB	0	74.82
89	7264	SAWERA BIBI	FATEH MUHAMMAD	0	74.82
90	7927	RANA UBAID UR REHMAN	RANA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	0	74.82
91	8221	ASIF HUSSAIN	ALLAH DITTA	0	74.82
92	35	ALI HUSSAIN	MEHBOOB ALAM	0	74.73
93	2718	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SAFDAR BASHIR	0	74.73
94	4596	BAREERA REHMAN	SHAFIQUE UR REHMAN	0	74.73
95	7369	WAJID LATEEF	LATEEF MUHAMMAD	0	74.73
96	7591	TAHA NADEEM	NADEEM ABBAS	0	74.73

97	10088	GHULAM ABBAS	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	74.73
98	1874	AISHA	ZAFAR	0	74.64
99	7029	ALISHBA NOREEN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	74.64
100	8017	MEHTAB HUSSAIN	ALTAF HUSSAIN	0	74.64
101	8801	MUHAMMAD ATIF	MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL	0	74.64